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1 Genesis Pools

FIRE ISLAND - PACIFIC

LAKE PLACID - SEA SALT

SOUTH COAST - GALAXY

At Genesis Pools we are 
committed to producing the 
industries’    leading fiberglass 
pools for our customers. 

POTOMAC - SEA SALT



WHY GENESIS FIBERGLASS?

2Genesis Pools

Genesis Pools will help create the backyard you have always dreamed about. With many 
shapes and shell colors, you can choose the perfect look and fit for your family. Your new pool 
will arrive at your home ready for installation, it’s that easy.

LUXURY, DURABLE, FUN

1 INSTALLATION
A fiberglass pool is a one-piece shell that is dropped into the ground. Installation 
takes less time than other pool types. There are not any individual wall sections, 
vinyl liners or plaster finishes. These materials are very time consuming to add 
and can slow down the building process due to bad weather conditions. 

2 ENERGY SAVINGS
The insulation properties of fiberglass will warm water at least 8 degrees or more 
compared to other types. You can enjoy lower operating costs when using a 
heater and extend your swim season. Fiberglass pools are the greener choice 
because there is no vinyl liner that needs replacing, making less waste over time. 

3 LESS MAINTENANCE
Low maintenance meets luxury. Fiberglass pools have a non-porous surface that 
resists stains and algae growth. You will find it easy to keep a clean appearance. 
With no vinyl liner to worry about, your pool will also be very dog friendly. There 
is never extra work for painting or liner replacement.

• Beach entries
• Shallow or deep depths

4 GENESIS MODELS
Select from 37 pool models in 6 different shell colors. Many have the following 
unique features:

• Leisure benches and seats
• Safety ledges
• Non-slip steps

Add more relaxation with a hot water spa. Choose from 5 adjoining models 
that will enhance your entertainment area. Genesis Pools are made in 
Canada for northern climates and all others. Every model comes with a 
lifetime structural warranty.



The classic pool is exactly that… a classic design that never goes out of style. The classic 
offers variations of the rectangular shape that have an arch or slight curve at the ends. Our 
models will help create an elegant masterpiece in your backyard for years to come. 

CLASSIC
YOUR NEW OASIS AWAITS
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



CLASSIC

DELAWARE BAY - PACIFIC
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The classic shape boasts a 
timeless and elegant look. 
This design goes back to 
centuries-old Greek and 
Roman architecture. 

Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



The freeform pool will suit your every need. There is plenty of room for swimming, but also 
offers seating for the perfect lounging spot. Whether you are entertaining with a pool party or 
just want to relax in your surroundings, our freeform shapes have it all. 

FREEFORM
ADD FUN TO YOUR BACKYARD
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 
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Freeform shapes show off  
curves to create a natural 
lagoon feel. They are a 
great option if you want  
to blend your pool with the 
landscape.

PORTSMOUTH - AQUA

CHATEAUGAY
PACIFIC

BOOTHBAY HARBOR - PACIFIC

Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



Rectangle pools offer the most square footage for swimming. It is the perfect choice for 
swimming laps and other types of water exercise. The rectangle offers a clean and crisp look 
that will help create a modern backyard.

RECTANGLE
THE OPTIONS ARE ENDLESS
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



RECTANGLE
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THE ATLANTIC WITH SQUARE SPA - ARCTIC GRAY
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Consider adding a spa to 
give your backyard space a 
greater luxurious feeling. 
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



RECTANGLE
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Everyone will have plenty of 
space to swim and enjoy the 
new addition to your home.
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



RECTANGLE
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With 19 sizes to choose from, 
the rectangle is an adaptable 
shape that will fit in most yards.

Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



Now you can have a private beach in your own backyard. The stylish beach entry is perfect 
for lounging at the shallow entrance. You will feel like you are wading into an ocean without 
ever having to leave your home. 

BEACH ENTRY
EASY ACCESS FOR EVERYONE
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Beach entry shapes offer easy 
access to the water. You can use 
the entrance as a tanning ledge 
or as a place to cool off.
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



SPAS
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Complement your Genesis Pool with a fiberglass spa. Our models are available in spillover 
and stand-alone styles. Spillover models send a water flow into your pool for an enchanting 
visual effect. Stand-alone models are self-contained and can be placed anywhere.
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Please note that the colors presented are as precise as the picture process allows and may vary with the actual product.
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Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



POOL SIZE INDEX
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CLASSIC
Name
Sakonnet
Delaware Bay
Newport
Westport
North Beach
Kennebunk
Bar Harbor
Cape May

Dimensions
8’ x 20’
10’ x 24’
12’ 6” x 29’
13’ x 35’
14’ x 30’
15’ x 34’
15’ x 34’
15’ x 35’

Depth
4’ 6”
3’ 4” - 5’ 6”
3’ 4” - 5’ 10” 
4’
3’ 6” - 5’ 4”
3’ 6” - 6’
3’ 5” - 6’ 6”
4’ - 6’

Benches
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Seats
-
2
2
1
1
1
2
1

Steps
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

FREEFORM
Name
Boothbay Harbor
Mystic
Chateaugay
Portsmouth
Fire Island
Ogunquit
Sebago

Dimensions
12’ x 25’
13’ x 31’
13’ x 33’
14’ x 32’
15’ 6” x 36’
16’ x 38’
16’ x 38’

Depth
3’ 9” - 5’ 4”
3’ 7” - 5’ 8”
4’ 2” - 6’ 2” 
3’ 4” - 5’ 10”
4’ 2” - 6’ 5”
3’ 6” - 5’ 8”
3’ 6” - 7’ 10”

Benches
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Seats
2
3
1
3
1
2
2

Steps
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BEACH ENTRY
Name
Seashore
Northern Shore
Crystal Lake

Dimensions
9’ x 17’ 5”
10’ x 25’
12’ x 20’

Depth
4’ 9”
4’ 7”
4’ 9”

Benches
2
2
2

Seats
-
2
-

Steps
1
2
1

Dimensions shown are to the outer edge of the shell. Production models may vary in size and could be a few inches smaller.  

Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



POOL SIZE INDEX
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RECTANGLE
Name
Potomac
Outer Banks
The Hampton
Virginia Beach
Shell Island
The Atlantic
South Coast
Narragansett
Lake Placid
Block Island
Stonington
Eastern Bay
Lake Erie
Chatham Harbor w/Spa
Race Point w/Spa
Lake Shore
Pokomoke Sound
Chesapeake Bay
Cape Charles

Dimensions
8’ 6” x 10’ 6”
8’ 6” x 17’
8’ 6” x 26’
9’ 4” x 14’ 8”
12’ x 20’
12’ x 24’
12’ x 26’
12’ 2” x 26’ 7”
12’ 2” x 28’
12’ 2” x 33’ 5”
12’ 6” x 18’
13’ 6” x 31’
14’ x 30’
14’ 9” x 32’
14’ 9” x 36’
15’ x 35’
16’ x 36’
16’ x 36’
16’ x 40’

Depth
3’ 9”
4’ 6” 
4’ 6”
4’ 9”
4’ 9”
4’ 9”
4’ 6” 
4’ 9”
4’ 9”
4’ 9”
5’
5’
3’ 6” - 6’
5’
5’
5’
5’ 
3’ 7” - 6’
3’ 7” - 8’

Benches
-
2
2
-
-
-
2
-
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
-
-

Seats
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
1
1
-
-
-
3
3
-
-
2
2

Steps
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

Dimensions shown are to the outer edge of the shell. Production models may vary in size and could be a few inches smaller.  

Genesis Pools are not certified for diving. Do not add diving equipment. Doing so can lead to severe or fatal injuries. 



INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOLS

www.poolsbygenesis.com
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